Grip-All Telescoping 8 ft 7 in to 14 ft (2.5 m
to 4.2 m)
By CHANCE Lineman Grade Tools
Catalog # C4031036
The most versatile tool in a lineworker’s hands, the Grip-All stick
puts an easy-to-control “finger” on an insulated pole.
Features
Tested per OSHA & ASTM F711
Available in two sizes, each readily locks at variable working
lengths
Design features rotating coupler and an engineered positive-
lock button with safety stop to keep sections from parting or
hook releasing while in use
Mechanism locks sections into a solid, rattle-free tool
Black head makes it obvious head is not included in minimum
approach distance
Can replace several conventional clampsticks
Allows linemen to adhere to safe-working distances and
positioning needs, with fewer sticks
Reduces the number of clampsticks required on a line truck,
saving limited storage space
Engineered interface between sections ensure tool retracts
with full control
Close fit helps keep out dirt and moisture
Top section is made with foam-centerEpoxiglas® insulated
pole
Functions of this telescoping style are identical to fixed-length
style
All controls can be easily accessed while wearing gloves
Easy to disassemble, stick must be kept clean and dry inside
to ensure long life
T4031245 Button and Spring Replacement Kit
Specifications
EU RoHS Indicator No
Dimensions
WeightMetric 6.8 kg
WidthMetric 114 mm
Length - Retracted Metric 2.5 m
Length - Retracted 103 in
HeightMetric 114 mm
Length Metric 4267 mm
Width 4.5 in
Weight 15 lb.
Height 4.5 in
Length 168 in
Dimensions Metric 4267 mm x 114 mm x 114 mm
Dimensions 168 in x 4.5 in x 4.5 in
General
Storage Bag Included? P643-8 (Bag not included. Must
be ordered separately.)
UPC 096359018858
Style Telescoping
Logistics
Carton Quantity 1
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
Installation Manual [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-C4031036-SPEC-EN | REV 2/2026